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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA
KIA

AIRTEX
METELLI
METELLI
SASIC

< RUVILLE

TRISCAN

251002A000
251002A001
251002A010
251002A000
251002A001
251002A010

BLUE PRINT

FIRST LINE

DOLz

DOLZ

KAVO PARTS

NIPPARTS

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

HEPU
BUGATTI
GRAF
GP

QUINTON HAZELL

SKF

e not found or type unknown
paN

OEM Cross Reference

1893
241023
241023
3606047
68412
860043012
ADG09153
FWP2172
H223

H223
HW1059
J1510315
J1510330
P7791
PA10099
PA1023
PA1328
QCP3688
VKPC94629
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